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Sacramento (California, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Bayou Way
(STORAGE)

Auction Opens. Wed, Oct 18 5:00pm PT

Lot

0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709

Title

Micrometers - A

Drywall Tools- C

Battery Chargers- A

Tarps- A

Home Decor - A

Trailer And Towing Tools- B

Speakers And CDs- C

Bike Rack - B

Construction Materials - B

2 Park-Zone Electronic Parking Devices - A
Heavy Chain Binders-B

Rolling Tool Chest - C

Chicago Sander and Tools- A

ABS PV C Fittings And Pipe - B

Visonik Amplifier - B

Subwoofer - B

Plastic Containers - A

Ademco And ADT Alarm Components - A
Ademco And ADT Alarm Components - A
Heat Detectors - A

Ademco Heat Sensors - A

Ademco And ADT Alarm Components - A
Lights, Hardware And More - B

Security Systems Components - B
Panasonic Breadmaker - A

Plumbing Fittings and Supplies - A

Racing Equipment-A

Work gear - A

Hand Tools- A

Water Hoses - A

Poulan Chain Saws-A

pvc Trim Coil - A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 26 8:00pm PT

Lot

0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741

Title

Insulation Materias-A

Luggage- A

Swarovski Crystal Sconces- A
Swarovski Crystal Chandelier - C
Electrical-A

Audio and Video Cables- A
Pampering Equipment and Phones-A
Auto and AC Toolsand More- A
Electronics-A

How To Books and More - A
Automotive Tools-A

Safety Equipment and More- A
Cables and Cords-A

PV C Fittings and More - A
Rehab Equipment-A

Lidded Trash Bins- A
Automotive Neon Sign-A
Aluminum Bender - C

Extension Ladder-A

Extension Ladder - C

Ladders-A

Acetylene Welding Set - A
Grundfos Pump-A

Dodge 318 1968 Engine Parts - A
Filing Cabinets-A

Metal Filing Cabinets - A
Satellite Dishes-A

Air Compressor - B

Generator - C

Air Compressor - A

Chicago Tile Saw-A

Engine Stand - C
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Lot Title

0742 EngineHoaist - C

0743 Building Supplies- A

0744 Speakers and Stands-A

0745 Yard Toolsand More- A

0746 Yard Tools- A

0747 Stoneware Dishes- A

0748 Stoneware Dish Set-A

0749 Hoses- A

0750 Car Covers-A

0751 Skis-A

0752 Camping Gear - A

0753 Rotary Hammer - A

0754 Craftsman Miter Saw - A

0755 Pressure Washer - A

0756 Greenworks Leaf Blower - A
0757 Hydraulic Jacks- A

0758 Shelving-C

0759 Chicago Electric Portable Generator- A
0760 Roxanna Santos de Hayden Paintings - A
0761 Framed Movie Posters- A
0762 Original W. Holden Painting - A
0763 Original Roberts Painting - A
0764 Print Of Cunard Line QE 11 - A
0765 Folding Table And Chair - B
0767 Spools Of Cables- A

0768 Electrical Supplies- A

0769 Electrical Tools- A

0770 Air Toolsand More- A

0771 PlagticBins- A

0772 Gutter Drains And More - A
0773 PVC And Electrical Fittings- A
0774 Wheelbarrow - B

0775 Hand Truck - A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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